
 
DIARY DATES for Autumn Term 2019 

 
Celebration Collective Worship Assemblies – Every Friday afternoon from 2.45pm- 3.10pm 

                                                All parents/carers welcome  
 

Date Event Pupils 

Monday 9th December 
Dress Rehearsal – Christmas Performance – Nursery, Reception, Year 1 
and Year 2 

KS2 children watch 

Tuesday 10th December 
9:30am – Christmas Performance –  

Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 

All welcome  

(Tickets will be available) 

Wednesday  11th December Methodist Over 60’s Party – Choir Singing 2:15 Glazebury Choir 

Wednesday 11th December 
2:00pm  – Christmas Performance –  

Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 

All welcome  

(Tickets will be available) 

Friday 13th December ELF Run Donations for St Rocco’s All Pupils 

Monday 16th December Choir singing at Memorable Melodies at Scout Hut Glazebury choir 

Tuesday 17th December Christmas Party Day – Own Clothes Day All Pupils 

Tuesday 17th December 3:15 to 5:00pm PTA Christmas Disco All Pupils 

Wednesday 18th December 2.30pm Carol Service at All Saints Church Glazebury  All welcome 

Thursday 19th December Christmas Dinner All pupils 

Thursday 19th December Christmas Jumper Day and Fun Activity Day All Pupils 

Thursday 19th December 6:30pm 9 lesson in Carols (choir can attend) All Welcome 

Friday 20th December 2:00pm – 4:00pm Choir Singing at Bents All Welcome 

Friday 20th December  Inset Day – School Closed  

Thursday 19th 
December 

School Closes for Christmas Holidays  

Tuesday 24th December 11:30pm Christmas Eve Service at All Saints Church All Welcome 

Wednesday 25th December 
10am – Christmas Day Service at All Saints Church – Bring a present to 
unwrap 

All Welcome 

Monday 6th January 2019 Back to School   

 
After School/Lunchtime Clubs 

From week Commencing 04/11/19 to 19/12/19 

Day Time Subject Fee Year Group 

Monday 3:15 – 4:15 Sports  -  Archery £14 Y1 – Y6 

Tuesday 3:15 – 4:15 Drama Free Y1 – Y6 

Wednesday 12:30– 1:00 Choir Free Y2 – Y6 

Wednesday 3:15 – 4:15 Cooking £14 Y1 – Y6 

Thursday 3:15 – 4:15 Sports - Fencing £14 Y1 – Y6 

 

Residential Trips 
 

Date Trip Year Groups 

23rd March 2020 – 27th March 2020 Arete Year 6 

25th March 2020 – 27th March 2020 Conway Year 5 

 
Please note: Dates will be added and may be amended during the term.



 

  


